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Team Elite

Rang Equipe - Tireur Total

1. VAUD 1 290 294 271 273 283 271 1'682

HENCHOZ Patrick 98 98 93 91 94 91 565

RYSER Anne-Claude 94 99 94 92 92 88 559

MORET Eléonore 98 97 84 90 97 92 558

2. VALAIS 291 295 260 269 276 277 1'668

GÜNTERT Marc 97 98 94 91 94 94 568

DORSAZ Daniel 99 100 82 90 97 97 565

ZURBRIGGEN Lothar 95 97 84 88 85 86 535

3. JURA 1 291 287 257 260 279 284 1'658

RERAT Nicolas 98 97 89 89 92 95 560

BURKI Raphaël 98 97 80 84 94 96 549

GOGNIAT Roland 95 93 88 87 93 93 549

4. VAUD 2 293 290 258 262 278 276 1'657

ZUFFEREY Christian 99 99 88 90 96 93 565

TERRY Ludovic 96 96 89 91 95 95 562

CRAUSAZ Ludovic 98 95 81 81 87 88 530

5. FRIBOURG 289 289 261 258 278 279 1'654

VONLANTHEN Tobias 95 96 92 91 92 94 560

PILLONEL Vincent 98 95 89 86 96 92 556

HÄNGGI Stéphane 96 98 80 81 90 93 538

6. JURA 2 293 286 265 266 266 278 1'654

FRESARD André 100 95 90 90 89 94 558

STAUFFER René 98 95 89 88 88 94 552

MEIER Ruedi 95 96 86 88 89 90 544

7. NEUCHÂTEL 293 282 260 262 267 273 1'637

REY Jean-Marc 96 92 95 87 88 91 549

PERROUD Camille 99 95 86 88 88 91 547

BOHREN Rémy 98 95 79 87 91 91 541

Match Romand PC

Delémont - 27.08.2011

Couché Debout Genou

Elite - Team 1 / 1



Individuel Elite

Rang Equipe - Tireur Ct Total

1. GÜNTERT Marc VS 97 98 94 91 94 94 568

2. DORSAZ Daniel VS 99 100 82 90 97 97 565

3. ZUFFEREY Christian VD 99 99 88 90 96 93 565

4. HENCHOZ Patrick VD 98 98 93 91 94 91 565

5. TERRY Ludovic VD 96 96 89 91 95 95 562

6. RERAT Nicolas JU 98 97 89 89 92 95 560

7. VONLANTHEN Tobias FR 95 96 92 91 92 94 560

8. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 94 99 94 92 92 88 559

9. FRESARD André JU 100 95 90 90 89 94 558

10. MORET Eléonore VD 98 97 84 90 97 92 558

11. PILLONEL Vincent FR 98 95 89 86 96 92 556

12. STAUFFER René JU 98 95 89 88 88 94 552

13. BURKI Raphaël JU 98 97 80 84 94 96 549

14. GOGNIAT Roland JU 95 93 88 87 93 93 549

15. REY Jean-Marc NE 96 92 95 87 88 91 549

16. SCHNIDRIG Roland VS 100 96 89 80 89 94 548

17. PERROUD Camille NE 99 95 86 88 88 91 547

18. MEIER Ruedi JU 95 96 86 88 89 90 544

19. BOHREN Rémy NE 98 95 79 87 91 91 541

20. HÄNGGI Stéphane FR 96 98 80 81 90 93 538

21. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar VS 95 97 84 88 85 86 535

22. CRAUSAZ Ludovic VD 98 95 81 81 87 88 530

Couché Debout Genou

Match Romand PC

Delémont - 27.08.2011

Elite - Ind 1 / 1



Jura

Décentralisé Suisse-Romande



Team Juniors

Rang Equipe - Tireur Total

1. VALAIS 293 296 270 271 286 283 1'699

TROGER Carol Livia 98 98 95 92 97 91 571

IMHOF Martin 98 100 91 89 95 95 568

LENGEN Alexandra 97 98 84 90 94 97 560

2. FRIBOURG 1 295 280 273 274 273 275 1'670

GUGLER Samantha 96 95 93 94 92 94 564

BÜRGI Marco 99 97 91 88 91 92 558

ZÜRCHER Aline 100 88 89 92 90 89 548

3. FRIBOURG 2 283 287 260 277 263 267 1'637

ROSSIER Emilie 93 94 88 95 90 90 550

DUTLY Adrian 98 97 88 93 86 88 550

EPPER Jonas 92 96 84 89 87 89 537

4. GENÈVE 291 285 264 265 265 265 1'635

OBRIST David 100 94 86 94 86 87 547

HARTMANN Patrick 98 96 94 85 83 89 545

PENET Julien 93 95 84 86 96 89 543

Match Romand PC

Suisse-Romande / Printemps-Eté 2011

Couché Debout Genou

Juniors - Team 1 / 1



Individuel Juniors

Rang Equipe - Tireur Ct Total

1. TROGER Carol Livia VS 98 98 95 92 97 91 571

2. IMHOF Martin VS 98 100 91 89 95 95 568

3. GUGLER Samantha FR 96 95 93 94 92 94 564

4. LENGEN Alexandra VS 97 98 84 90 94 97 560

5. BÜRGI Marco FR 99 97 91 88 91 92 558

6. ROSSIER Emilie FR 93 94 88 95 90 90 550

7. DUTLY Adrian FR 98 97 88 93 86 88 550

8. ZÜRCHER Aline FR 100 88 89 92 90 89 548

9. OBRIST David GE 100 94 86 94 86 87 547

10. HARTMANN Patrick GE 98 96 94 85 83 89 545

11. PENET Julien GE 93 95 84 86 96 89 543

12. EPPER Jonas FR 92 96 84 89 87 89 537

13. DECAILLET Corentin VS 93 96 81 84 90 89 533

14. BASSET Thomas FR 94 97 80 90 84 86 531

15. BLANC David FR 90 89 73 73 79 75 479

Couché Debout Genou

Match Romand PC

Suisse-Romande / Printemps-Eté 2011

Juniors - Ind 1 / 1


	Rmd_PC11_Cover.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_Elite.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_Elite_Cover.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_El_Team.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_El_Ind.pdf

	Rmd_PC11_Jun.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_Jun_Cover.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_Jun_Team.pdf
	Rmd_PC11_Jun_Ind.pdf


